
L’espace/レスパス　梱包才数表・重量表
品名（個数） 梱包名 梱包実重量

巾 厚み 長さ （ｋｇ）
NO1　部品箱 0.215 0.085 0.365 3.1
NO2　土台A 0.134 0.102 1.7 10.2
NO3　土台B 0.109 0.067 1.241 3.33
NO4　床板１ 0.159 0.095 1.06 9.72
NO5　床板２ 0.159 0.055 1.06 5.33
NO6　柱（共通） 0.198 0.117 2.078 15.53
NO7　上枠横 0.247 0.078 1.172 4.05
NO8　上枠 0.215 0.128 1.694 11.55
NO9　中柱 0.105 0.092 2.031 7.09
NO10　壁パネルA 0.556 0.089 1.97 13.15
NO11　壁パネルB 0.556 0.064 1.97 8.94
NO11　壁パネルB 0.556 0.064 1.97 8.94
NO12　母屋 0.13 0.072 1.757 3.86
NO13　屋根 0.615 0.124 1.357 15.55
NO14　妻板 0.139 0.134 1.401 5.55
NO15　鼻隠し 0.143 0.11 1.841 6.25
NO16　前パネル 0.577 0.04 1.977 9.03
NO17　扉 0.541 0.109 1.953 16.66
NO18　棚板・棚柱 0.443 0.07 1.858 11.23

NO1　部品箱 0.215 0.085 0.365 3.2
NO2　土台A 0.134 0.102 2.246 15.69
NO3　土台B 0.109 0.067 1.241 3.33
NO4　床板１ 0.159 0.095 1.06 9.72
NO5　床板２ 0.159 0.095 1.06 10.72
NO6　柱（共通） 0.198 0.117 2.078 15.53
NO7　上枠横 0.247 0.078 1.172 4.05
NO8　上枠 0.215 0.128 2.24 15.03
NO9　中柱 0.129 0.092 2.031 8.06
NO10　壁パネルA 0.556 0.089 1.97 13.15
NO10　壁パネルA 0.556 0.089 1.97 13.15
NO11　壁パネルB 0.556 0.064 1.97 8.94
NO12　母屋 0.13 0.072 2.303 4.76
NO13　屋根 0.615 0.141 1.357 20.24
NO14　妻板 0.139 0.134 1.401 5.55
NO15　鼻隠し 0.143 0.11 2.387 7.83
NO16　前パネル 0.759 0.04 1.977 10.89
NO17　扉 0.723 0.109 1.953 22.02
NO18　棚板・棚柱 0.443 0.07 1.858 11.23
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